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Welcome to Ingawanis Adventure Base!  
  

This summer is going to be one for the books and we 

are thrilled to share all the new and exciting additions 

to our Summer Camp program! Whether this is your 

first summer or you have been coming to camp for 

years, you will not want to miss this unforgettable 

experience. We hope to see these new activities 

become staples at Ingawanis Adventure Base. 

You have asked and we have answered. This 

summer we have looked at all aspects of our 

program including daily programs, staff, camp 

culture, food and the spirit of camp. We have heard 

your requests and have taken action to ensure we 

not only meet but exceed your expectations! 

In this Program Guide, we will be covering all the ins and outs of what to expect during 

your week(s) at camp. From new activities to the daily schedule, we will cover 

everything you need to know about our program. On the next page, you will find a 

“Table of Contents” that will show you where to start your journey in this guide. If you or 

your camper is attending a Cub Scout Resident Week you will only need to review the 

section regarding Cub Scout Resident Week and the section specific to your week at 

camp. Keep in mind that this Program Guide covers Lions, Cub Scout, Webelos and 

Scouts BSA Weeks.  

Now flip to the next page and get reading! We can’t wait to see you this summer. 

 

- Whitney Jensen | Ingawanis Adventure Base Camp Director 

- Melanie Mellinger | Ingawanis Adventure Base Camp Program Director 
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JUNE 2021 

JULY 2021 

WK1 

WK2 
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WK4 

WK0 

WK5 

WK6 

WK3 

WK7 

2021 Calendar 

  

Theme: High Seas Adventure 

Theme: Storylands & Pages of Seuss 

Theme: Scout Safari  

Theme: Ingawanis Invasion –Survival Camp 

Theme: A Magical Week  

(Themes of the week will not change the program that is offered, it is a way to enhance the overall experience 
of our campers. All “classic” camp activities will remain the same.) 
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Schedules  

Cub Scout Day Camp Schedule (Saturday June 12th) 
 

 
 

Cub Scout Twilight Camp Schedule (Sunday June 13th) 

 

  

 8:00-
9:00 

9:00-
10:00 

10:00-
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30-
1:30 

1:30-
2:30 

2:30-
3:30 

3:30-
4:30 

4:30 

Group 1 

Check-In, 
Flags & 

Opening 
Songs 

Crafts Slingshots Archery 
All Camp 

Game 

Lunch 

Swim 
Trading 
Post & 
Games 

Climbing 

Closing 
Flag 

Group 2 Crafts BB Guns Archery 
All Camp 

Game 
Swim 

Trading 
Post & 
Games 

Climbing 

Group 3 BB Guns Archery Climbing 
All Camp 

Game 
Swim 

Trading 
Post & 
Games 

Crafts 

Group 4 Climbing Crafts BB Guns 
All Camp 

Game 

Trading 
Post & 
Games 

Swim Archery 

Group 5 Archery Climbing Crafts 
All Camp 

Game 

Trading 
Post & 
Games 

Swim BB Guns 

 12:00-
1:00 

1:00-
2:00 

2:00-
3:00 

3:00-
4:00 

4:00-
5:00 

5:00-
6:00 

6:00-
6:30 

6:30-
7:30 

7:30-
8:30 

8:00-
9:00 

Group 1 

Check-In, 
Flags & 

Opening 
Songs  

Crafts Slingshots Archery Swim 

Dinner 

All Camp 
Game 

Climbing 
Trading 
Post & 
Games 

Flags & 
Closing 

Campfire 

Group 2 Crafts BB Guns Archery Swim 
All Camp 

Game 
Climbing 

Trading 
Post & 
Games 

Group 3 BB Guns Archery Climbing Swim 
All Camp 

Game 
Crafts 

Trading 
Post & 
Games 

Group 4 Climbing  Crafts BB Guns Swim 
All Camp 

Game 
Archery 

Trading 
Post & 
Games 

Group 5 Archery Climbing Crafts Swim 
All Camp 

Game 
BB Guns 

Trading 
Post & 
Games 
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Cub Scouts Day Camp 2021 (June 12th) – Campers of the Caribbean  
(Themes of the week will not change the program that is offered, it is a way to enhance the overall 

experience of our campers. All “classic” camp activities will remain the same.) 
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Cub Scouts Twilight Camp 2021 (June 13th) – Space Camp 
(Themes of the week will not change the program that is offered, it is a way to enhance the overall 

experience of our campers. All “classic” camp activities will remain the same.) 
 
 

 


